2003 S-1

TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES

Table

I. REZONINGS

II. VACATIONS

III. ANNEXATIONS



Wakarusa - Table of Special Ordinances



Ord. No.

99-6

99-11

99-12

2008-6

2008-7

2008-11

2008-12

2008-13

2009-1

2009-3

2010 S-8

Date Passed

6-1-99

10-5-99

10-5-99

2-5-08

3-4-08

8-5-08

9-2-08

10-7-08

3-3-09

8-4-09

TABLE I: REZONINGS

Description

Rezoning area of real estate from M-2 to A-1
Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to B-3
Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to M-1

Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to GPUD-R-1/R-2 and
GPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3

Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to DPUD-R-1

Rezoning area of real estate from DPUD-M-1 to DPUD-M-1
amended

Rezoning area of real estate from GPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3 to
DPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3

Rezoning area of real estate from B-3 to M-1
Amending Ords. 2008-6 and 2008-12

Rezoning area of real estate from M-2 to DPUD-M-2



Wakarusa - Table of Special Ordinances



TABLE II: VACATIONS

Ord. No. Date Passed Description
99-13 10-5-99 Vacation of public way
2002-9 5-7-02 Vacation of three unimproved alleys in Sensenich and Whisler’s
Addition
2008-9 7-1-08 Vacation of public way in Schoonover’s Addition
5

2010 S-8



Wakarusa - Table of Special Ordinances



TABLE III: ANNEXATIONS

Ord. No. Date Passed Description

2002-1 1-8-02 Annexation of Lots One through Ten inclusive of the recorded
plat of Remington Court Addition to Olive Township

2003 S-1



Wakarusa - Table of Special Ordinances



