TABLE OF SPECIAL ORDINANCES

Table

- I. REZONINGS
- II. VACATIONS
- III. ANNEXATIONS

TABLE I: REZONINGS

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
99-6	6-1-99	Rezoning area of real estate from M-2 to A-1
99-11	10-5-99	Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to B-3
99-12	10-5-99	Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to M-1
2008-6	2-5-08	Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to GPUD-R-1/R-2 and GPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3
2008-7	3-4-08	Rezoning area of real estate from A-1 to DPUD-R-1
2008-11	8-5-08	Rezoning area of real estate from DPUD-M-1 to DPUD-M-1 amended
2008-12	9-2-08	Rezoning area of real estate from GPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3 to DPUD-B-1/B-2/B-3
2008-13	10-7-08	Rezoning area of real estate from B-3 to M-1
2009-1	3-3-09	Amending Ords. 2008-6 and 2008-12
2009-3	8-4-09	Rezoning area of real estate from M-2 to DPUD-M-2

TABLE II: VACATIONS

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
99-13	10-5-99	Vacation of public way
2002-9	5-7-02	Vacation of three unimproved alleys in Sensenich and Whisler's Addition
2008-9	7-1-08	Vacation of public way in Schoonover's Addition

TABLE III: ANNEXATIONS

Ord. No.	Date Passed	Description
2002-1	1-8-02	Annexation of Lots One through Ten inclusive of the recorded plat of Remington Court Addition to Olive Township